
Tournament: XVI TORNEO DIPUTACION PROVINCIAL DE LUGO 

Date: 2014-09-27 

Course: GOLF LUGO 

Type: Stableford Neto             HCP: Full HCP             No.Players: 44 

Attendance: 30 minutes before tee time 

NOTA: Horario de Salidas Oficial 

 Hour   Tee  Tees Name Club  EGA HCP Play HCP 

09:30 1  Amarillas 
Amarillas 
Amarillas 

ANLLO PEREZ,Ruben 
VAZQUEZ RIO,Eduardo 

ALVAREZ N,Jaime Alberto 

LUGO 
LUGO 
LUGO 

3,3 
6,3 
8,9 

4 
8 

11 

09:40 1  Amarillas 
Amarillas 
Amarillas 

ANSEDE LOPEZ,Jose Carlos 
MOSQUERA B,Gustavo Marcos 

FERREIRO CENDAN,Jesus 

LUGO 
PADERNE 

LUGO 

10,3 
11,4 
11,8 

13 
14 
15 

09:50 1  Amarillas 
Amarillas 
Amarillas 

RODRIGUEZ GOLPE,Fernando 
FERNANDEZ SEOANE,Paulino 
MOSTEIRIN T,Alfredo Christian 

LUGO 
LUGO 

Federación Gall 

11,8 
12,3 
12,5 

15 
15 
16 

10:00 1  Amarillas 
Amarillas 

Rojas 

LATORRE DOMINGUEZ,Juan Jose 
ROZAS BELLO,Jose Manuel 

VEIGA FREIRE,Teresa 

LUGO 
LUGO 
LUGO 

13,2 
17,0 
14,2 

17 
21 
18 

10:10 1  Amarillas 
Amarillas 
Amarillas 
Amarillas 

SUAREZ D,Domingo Antonio 
LOSADA B,Alberto Adrian 

PEREZ ALLER,Avelino 
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ,Manuel 

HERCULES 
LUGO 

Federación Gall 
LUGO 

17,2 
17,5 
18,6 
24,8 

21 
22 
23 
31 

13:40 1  Amarillas 
Amarillas 

LOPEZ LAMA,Jose Pedro 
SERRANO GARCIA,Rafael 

BAL GUITIRIZ 
LUGO 

36,0 
33,6 

33 
33 

13:50 1  Amarillas 
Rojas 

GONZALEZ PRIDA,Jose Maria 
GARCIA GUIJARRO,Francisca 

TORRE HERCULES 
LUGO 

24,2 
25,0 

30 
30 

14:00 1  Amarillas 
Amarillas 
Amarillas 

RODRIGUEZ CARMONA,Pedro 
FERNANDEZ S,Jose Julio 
PENA PUENTES,Jose Luis 

EL PILAR-SARRIA 
LUGO 

Federación Gall 

21,5 
21,3 
22,2 

27 
26 
28 

14:10 1  Amarillas 
Rojas 
Rojas 

LOPEZ ALVAREZ,Armando 
ROZAS BELLO,Alicia 

RODRIGUEZ CAMINO,Laura 

LUGO 
LUGO 
LUGO 

17,9 
17,6 
19,5 

22 
21 
24 

14:20 1  Amarillas 
Amarillas 

Rojas 

ALVAREZ LLANA,Juan Manuel 
PRIETO FERNANDEZ,Enrique 

CUPEIRO E,Maria Jesus 

Federación Gall 
LUGO 
LUGO 

16,0 
16,3 
16,8 

20 
20 
21 

14:30 1  Amarillas 
Amarillas 
Amarillas 

MARTINEZ DAPENA,Alberto 
PAREDES GARCIA,Miguel 
ESQUIVEL M,Nestor Anibal 

LUGO 
LUGO 
LUGO 

12,6 
15,4 
15,5 

16 
19 
19 

14:40 1  Amarillas 
Amarillas 

Rojas 

RODRIGUEZ L,Jesus Manuel 
MOVILLA F,Jose Francisco 

SANDAR PICADO,Maria Luisa 

LUGO 
MONTEALEGRE 

LUGO 

11,9 
12,4 
12,0 

15 
16 
15 

14:50 1  Amarillas 
Amarillas 

Rojas 

SOMOZA VILA,Ignacio 
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ,Antonio 

GIMENEZ ANTOJA,Gloria 

LUGO 
TORRE HERCULES 

LLOREA CAMPO 

11,5 
11,6 
11,5 

14 
15 
15 

15:00 1  Amarillas 
Amarillas 
Amarillas 

HEVIA SANCHEZ,Enrique 
TRINIDAD PEREZ,Oscar 

PEREZ LOPEZ,Luis Angel 

LLOREA CAMPO 
LUGO 
LUGO 

10,3 
10,5 
11,2 

13 
13 
14 

15:10 1  Amarillas 
Amarillas 
Amarillas 

CASTRO GAY,Angel 
VALCARCEL ARIAS,Jose 

RODRIGUEZ C,Borja Antonio 

LUGO 
LUGO 
LUGO 

4,3 
9,8 
9,9 

6 
12 
12 

2014-09-26 17:37  



 


